
Code STYLES DESCRIPTIONS COLOURS XSY 6/7yr SY 8/9yr MY 10/11 yr LY 12/13yr XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

BLACK  

NAVY

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK/RED

BLACK/EMERALD

BLACK/AMBER

NAVY/WHITE

NAVY/SKY

NAVY/RED

WHITE

BLACK

ROYAL

NAVY

RED

WHITE

BLACK

ROYAL

NAVY

RED

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK/EMERALD

BLACK/GREY

BLACK/RED

BLACK/AMBER

ROYAL/YELLOW

NAVY/WHITE

NAVY/SKY

NAVY/RED

0391   TRAINING TOP

0425   TECHNICAL POLO

0276   TEAM TRAINING TOP - CREW NECK SOFT/SHELL

  TECHNICAL T - SHIRT SS CREW NECK0321

0660   TECHNICAL TRAINING  T SHIRT

CHADWICK TEXTILES ORDER FORM - 0161 927 2565

0466

0258

  TEAM MICROFIBRE TRACKSUIT

  PRESENTATION TRACKSUIT



Code STYLES DESCRIPTIONS COLOURS XSY 6/7yr SY 8/9yr MY 10/11 yr LY 12/13yr XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK/RED

BLACK/EMERALD

BLACK/AMBER

NAVY/WHITE

NAVY/SKY

NAVY/RED

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK/EMERALD

BLACK/RED

BLACK/AMBER

NAVY/WHITE

NAVY/SKY

NAVY/RED

WHITE

BLACK

ROYAL

NAVY

RED

WHITE

BLACK

ROYAL

NAVY

RED

WHITE

BLACK

NAVY

0
3
8
1
/0
3
8
2

  SHORTS - BASE LAYER

0
4
0
0
/0
4
0
1

  TIGHTS - BASE LAYER

  JACKET - SHOWER PROOF IN COLOURWAYS

0
3
5
5

0
2
8
3
/0
2
8
4

  TOP - PEFORMANCE BASE LAYER

0270   TEAM JACKET - SOFT / SHELL

0
3
5
5   JACKET - SHOWER PROOF

  PRO MULTI COLOURED HOODY0650

0059   JACKET - W/ P BREATH RAGLAN PULLOVER

0672   BUDGET TRAINING TOP

0269 HOODED TOP WITH KANGA POCKET



Code STYLES DESCRIPTIONS COLOURS XSY 6/7yr SY 8/9yr MY 10/11 yr LY 12/13yr XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK

NAVY

WHITE

BLACK

NAVY

0671 WHITE

& BLACK

0671P NAVY

5-6yrs 7-8yrs 9-10yrs 11-12yrs 13-14yrs 6 8 10 12 14 16

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK

NAVY
718

 INDIVIDUAL KIT BAG 100% POLYESTER                                       

(L=50cm W=29.5cm H=38cm)

0543 PRO SKORT

0535   PRO SHORT - POLYTWILL WITH SPANDEX PANELS

 TECHNICAL TRAINING SHORT

0530   TRAINING PANT with full zip to match 0355/0391

0467   PANT - 0466 TEAM MICROFIBRE TRACKSUIT

0704   LADIES FIT TRAINING PANT - Lined with 3/4 side seam zip

0
2
1
0
/1
1

  TRAINING PANT lined with 3/4 side seam zip


